M16000008181

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(1.0	Macotor o Harrio			
(Ad	ldress)			
(/ 14				
(Ad	ldress)			
()-				
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone #	*)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Name)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



900291587079

WY OF THE REPLE

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE: 354588 158753A

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00

ORDER DATE: November 2, 2016

ORDER TIME : 3:34 PM

ORDER NO. : 354588-005

CUSTOMER NO: 158753A

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: BARTACO AVENTURA, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender -- EXT# 62956

EXAMINER:

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Bartaco Aventura, LLO			
(Name of For	eign Limited Liability Company; must include	"Limited Liability Company," "L	.L.C" or "LLC.")
(If name unavailable, enter a Liability Company," "L.L.C.	Iternate name adopted for the purpose of trans	acting business in Florida. The alte	emate name must include "Limited
Delaware	1		
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if a	pplicable)
4. Upon Filing			
	(Date first transacted business in Flor (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S	ida, if prior to registration.) 5. to determine penalty liability)	
5. 22 Elizabeth Street, N			
	(Street Address of Principal	Office)	-2
6. 22 Elizabeth Street, No	orwalk, CT 06854		<u> </u>
			e;
	(Mailing Address)		 မာ
7. Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	7
Name:	Corporation Service Company		
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street		
Omeo riddiess.	Tallahassee	, Florida 32301 (Zip	
	(City)	, rionda(Zip	cude)
Registered agent's accep Having been named as re	tance: gistered agent and to accept service of pi	rocess for the above stated lim	ited liability company at the place
designated in this applica	tion, I hereby accept the appointment as ons of all statutes relative to the proper a	registered agent and agree to	act in this capacity. I further agree
accept the obligations of	ons of all statutes retailive to the proper a my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company	na complete perjorniance oj n	Melissa Zender
	By:	Tint	Asst. Vice President
	(Registered appl	(s signature)	
8. The name, title or caps	acity and address of the person(s) who has	/have authority to manage is/ar	v:
Jeffrey Carcara, Chief Ex	ecutive Officer, 22 Elizabeth Street, Norw	alk, CT 06854	
Matthew A. Wilber, Chic	f Financial Officer and Secretary, 22 Eliza	beth Street, Norwalk, CT 0685	54
	of existence, no more than 90 days old, di of which it is organized. (If the certificate		
of the translator must be so		- M	
	Matthe A.	wile.	
	Signature of an auti	norized person	
	in accordance with section 605,0203 (1) of the Department of State constitutes a third		
	Matthew A. W		
	Typed or printed mur	ne of sinnee	

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "BARTACO AVENTURA, LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE SECOND DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "BARTACO

AVENTURA, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE THIRTIETH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D.

2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

6168498 8300 SR# 20166469354 Authentication: 203269624

Date: 11-02-16